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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Position
Director Of Building

Supervising Building
Inspector/Plans Examiner

Building Plans Examiner
Building Inspector |

Permit Process Technician
Permit Process Technician
Building Inspector |l

Permit Process Assistant Il
Temporary Office Assistant II
Temporary Building Inspector |

Senior Building Inspector/Plans
Examiner

Temporary Office Assistant Il
Temporary Office Assistant Il
Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department
Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Total Wages

$98,376
$72,156

$64,286
$53,328
$51,432
$44,867
$44.456
$34,388
$18,480
$15,501

$8,949

$7,380
$6,160
$5,583
$3,448



